
Proteus CC Orton Mere Div 3/4

Results

24/06/2023

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 201 Shay Harte J16 Lee Valley PC 98.00 6 104.00 103.00 10 113.00 104.00 250

2 183 Louie Dedman J14 Lee Valley PC 105.00 2 107.00 110.00 8 118.00 107.00 231

3 215 Aaron de Silva J18 Lee Valley PC 101.00 10 111.00 110.00 8 118.00 111.00 212

4 41 Michael Brennan M Hexham CC 109.00 4 113.00 119.00 10 129.00 113.00 192

5 212 Cally de Silva J14 Lee Valley PC 116.00 56 172.00 113.00 6 119.00 119.00 173

6 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 120.00 0 120.00 124.00 2 126.00 120.00 154

7 219 Fraser Diggins J14 Lee Valley PC 135.00 58 193.00 129.00 0 129.00 129.00 135

8 131 James Stephens J12 Viking KC 150.00 2 152.00 134.00 4 138.00 138.00 115

9 220 Logan Harte J14 Lee Valley PC 163.00 0 163.00 131.00 10 141.00 141.00 96

10 218 Dexter Diggins J10 Lee Valley PC 176.00 0 176.00 154.00 10 164.00 164.00 77

11 185 Jasper William Blackwell J14 Proteus CC 180.00 6 186.00 183.00 58 241.00 186.00 58

12 221 Kieran Kudlicka J14 Break Out Canoe Unit DNF 173.00 54 227.00 227.00 38

13 222 Tryston Homer J14 Green Star CC DNF 217.00 114 331.00 331.00 19

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 86 Lydia Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 129.00 2 131.00 153.00 0 153.00 131.00 192

2 112 Eve Burgess Chaffe J12 Lee Valley PC 140.00 2 142.00 163.00 4 167.00 142.00 154

3 99 Ava Hayden J14 Break Out Canoe Unit 140.00 60 200.00 163.00 8 171.00 171.00 96

4 24 Carys Jones J14 Viking KC 134.00 52 186.00 140.00 50 190.00 186.00 77

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 45 Oliver Stegeman J18 Proteus CC 111.00 0 111.00 110.00 0 110.00 110.00 250

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 30 Lydia Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 173.00 54 227.00 170.00 0 170.00 170.00 135

2 979 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 172.00 6 178.00 175.00 6 181.00 178.00 115

3 978 Vorna Paul J16 Proteus CC 182.00 2 184.00 170.00 102 272.00 184.00 96

4 38 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 167.00 54 221.00 DNF 221.00 77

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 32 Dylan Hobson J14 Viking KC 148.00 6 154.00 183.00 60 243.00 154.00 P

2 30 Nigel Fiddy M Proteus CC 156.00 0 156.00 138.00 54 192.00 156.00 --

3 31 Daniel Aheme J14 Break Out Canoe Unit 189.00 58 247.00 167.00 52 219.00 219.00

4 33 Charlie Cooper S Green Star CC 188.00 106 294.00 DNS 294.00

5 34 Adam Stephens J8 Viking KC 217.00 258 475.00 DNF 475.00

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Anya Dennis J16 Proteus CC 187.00 50 237.00 176.00 0 176.00 176.00 P

2 24 Bonnie Harte J12 Lee Valley PC 406.00 150 556.00 155.00 258 413.00 413.00 --

3 22 Corinne Harte S Lee Valley PC 300.00 200 500.00 216.00 358 574.00 500.00

4 23 Nicola Greenwood S Lee Valley PC 216.00 402 618.00 259.00 358 617.00 617.00

5 21 Carla Martino M Proteus CC 480.00 234 714.00 DNF 714.00

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 65 Jason Reid V Proteus CC 104.00 0 104.00 DNS 104.00 250

2 35 Andrew Bennett V Viking KC 124.00 0 124.00 135.00 0 135.00 124.00 219

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Michael Stegeman V Proteus CC 107.00 0 107.00 107.00 0 107.00 107.00 258
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Proteus CC Orton Mere Div 3/4

Results
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Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 36
Matt Crowhurst

George Harratt
S Sheffield CC 117.00 2 119.00 117.00 4 121.00 119.00 250

2 15
Sally Atkinson

Kate Kent
M Proteus CC 125.00 2 127.00 129.00 0 129.00 127.00 250

3 19
James Stephens

Paul Stephens
S Viking KC 159.00 4 163.00 DNS 163.00 135

4 22
Adam Stephens

Paul Stephens
S Viking KC 170.00 8 178.00 183.00 6 189.00 178.00 96

5 957
Logan Harte

Cally de Silva
J14 Lee Valley PC 200.00 10 210.00 211.00 56 267.00 210.00 77

6 959
Oliva Stegman

Vorna Paul
J18 Proteus CC 213.00 58 271.00 199.00 14 213.00 213.00 77

7 958
Aaron de Silva

Shay Harte
J18 Lee Valley PC 213.00 60 273.00 DNS 273.00 38

PLASTIC

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 70 Thomas Everett U23 Proteus CC GPM 159.00 2 161.00 172.00 2 174.00 161.00

2 73 Charlie Cooper S Green Star CC GPM 172.00 8 180.00 139.00 158 297.00 180.00

3 71 Andy Land M Proteus CC GPM 198.00 6 204.00 167.00 50 217.00 204.00

4 72 Naz U23 Proteus CC GPM DNF 176.00 58 234.00 234.00

OPEN SUP

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 60 Alistair Storer M Proteus CC NRK1M 292.00 62 354.00 239.00 152 391.00 354.00

2 61 Martin Thorpe M Proteus CC NRK1M 355.00 6 361.00 246.00 600 846.00 361.00

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC 1C1M-10 109.00 0 109.00 110.00 2 112.00 109.00

2 68 John Stoner M Break Out Canoe Unit 2K1M-68 110.00 2 112.00 115.00 6 121.00 112.00

3 36 Vorna Paul J16 Proteus CC 2K1W-36 118.00 0 118.00 122.00 2 124.00 118.00

4 3 Mick Stegman / Jason Read M Proteus CC NRC2 122.00 0 122.00 DNS 122.00
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